
Training 1

 (C) Kehr, 

Mellal LKAlyssa Longoria 69.038% 1179.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019137

LaPlaceDevon Downs 61.538% 1160.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019136

BalooBella Erickson 59.808% 2155.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019127

EndeavorRiley Barron 59.808% 3155.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019126

SalsaBarbara Bailey 58.077% 2151.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019115

TroubadourAlexander Geser 57.308% 3149.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019119

Hershey KissAnahi Chavez 53.077% 4138.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019128

Training 2

 (C) Kehr, 

First and GoalBrooke Baker 71.552% 1207.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019111

Smart Athena ReyWendy Green 66.207% 1192.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019109

Laurel DCKristin Stringer 65.172% 2189.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019105

NikitaGloria Barrera 64.138% 2186.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019118

TroubadourAlexander Geser 63.276% 3183.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019119

Hershey KissJacqueline McCroskey 62.069% 3180.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019129

BalooBella Erickson 60.690% 1176.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019127

EndeavorRiley Barron 57.414% 2166.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019126

Training 3

 (C) Kehr, 

Laurel DCKristin Stringer 70.172% 1203.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019105

Qhrome HTFKristin Stringer 67.069% 2194.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019106

Smart Athena ReyWendy Green 65.172% 1189.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019109

NikitaGloria Barrera 60.690% 2176.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019118

EndeavorRiley Barron 57.586% 1167.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019126

BalooBella Erickson 57.414% 2166.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019127

Intro A

 (C) Kehr, 

DiversityGayle Pugh 70.000% 1112.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019117

DublinCynthia Hall 68.750% 1110.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019116

RousseauJill Ogelsbee 65.313% 2104.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019123

Indian SummerRyder Coll 62.188% 199.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019125

SaintSophie Edis 60.000% 296.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019124

Business AffairAlice Dunlap 58.125% 393.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019133

AutumnZahra Gneewhalla 57.188% 391.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019122

Intro B

 (C) Kehr, 

He's Nikie"s ShadowTyleigh Phillips 74.688% 1119.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019114

DublinCynthia Hall 69.375% 1111.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019116

DiversityGayle Pugh 66.563% 2106.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019117
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Indian SummerRyder Coll 63.750% 1102.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019125

Business AffairAlice Dunlap 62.188% 399.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019133

SalsaBarbara Bailey 60.000% 496.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019115

RousseauJill Ogelsbee 59.688% 595.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019123

AutumnZahra Gneewhalla 58.750% 294.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019122

MavorickRyleigh Harmon 58.438% 693.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019130

SaintSophie Edis 57.500% 392.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019124

Intro C

 (C) Kehr, 

LaPlaceDevon Downs 67.750% 1135.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019136

MavorickRyleigh Harmon 62.250% 2124.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019130

SaintSophie Edis 60.500% 1121.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019124

Business AffairAlice Dunlap 60.500% 3121.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019133

AutumnZahra Gneewhalla 59.500% 2119.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019122

Indian SummerRyder Coll 58.250% 3116.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019125

RousseauJill Ogelsbee 57.000% 4114.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019123

First Level 1

 (C) Kehr, 

Gran JefeBrooke Baker 68.621% 1199.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019135

Made It In StyleNancy Thompson 68.276% 1198.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019110

Leonardo's MasterpieceBrooke Joya 62.759% 2182.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019138

First Level 2

 (C) Kehr, 

Steak of BlueBrooke Baker 69.857% 1244.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019112

Gran JefeBrooke Baker 67.714% 2237.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019135

First Level 3

 (C) Kehr, 

Steak of BlueBrooke Baker 64.028% 1230.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019112

Qhrome HTFKristin Stringer 62.083% 2223.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019106

Second Level 1

 (C) Kehr, 

Into The RushJennifer Wuollet 64.189% 1237.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019131

Third Level 1

 (C) Kehr, 

LuccaJessica Quillivan 64.054% 1237.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019134

Third Level 2

 (C) Kehr, 

BUCANERO MLICynthia Kimber 58.816% 1223.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019120
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Third Level 3

 (C) Kehr, 

LuccaJessica Quillivan 68.375% 1273.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019134

BUCANERO MLICynthia Kimber 61.875% 2247.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019120

Fourth Level 1

 (C) Kehr, 

Dem AmadorEmmanuelle Schneider 66.667% 1260.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019104

WD Intro 3

 (C) Kehr, 

Nena ZulilyStella Gordon 61.500% 1123.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3121

WD Basic 1

 (C) Kehr, 

Mellal LKAlyssa Longoria 64.375% 1154.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 1137

USEA Novice A

 (C) Kehr, 

BeltonaTheresa Kambour 70.952% 1149.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Novice Test A 2018103

USEA Novice B

 (C) Kehr, 

BeltonaTheresa Kambour 74.286% 1156.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Novice Test B 2018103

WD First Lev Test 1

 (C) Kehr, 

Mellal LKSandra Lindenberg 68.889% 1186.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 1113
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